Prince Ali (Aladdin)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Mae Name

Random Word Or Expression

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Part Of Body

Adjective

Article Of Clothing

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Part Of Body

Adjective

Number

Noun - Plura

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Insult Or Term Of Endearment -Plural

Body Part Plurd

Insult Or Term Of Endearment -Plural

Insult Or Term Of Endearment -Plural

Number

Adjective

Animal (Plural)

Adjective

Female Name

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Number

First Name Of A Person

Body Part-Plural

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Mae Name

Adjective

Never Or Always

Adjective

Never Or Always

Adjective

Something Ending In Er Like Winner Loser Whiner Ect

Something Ending In Er Like Winner Loser Whiner Ect

Something Ending In Er Like Winner Loser Whiner Ect

Part Of Body

Noun - Plura

Love Or Hate

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Number

Adjective

Adjective

Animal (Plura)

Noun - Plura




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Number

Dollars Or Cents

Adjective

Noun - Plurad

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Love Or Hate

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Insult Or Term Of Endearment

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Insult Or Term Of Endearment -Plural

Verb Ending In Ed

Number

Animal (Plural)

Animal (Plura)

Animal (Plural)

Animal (Plura)

Adjective




99. Noun

100. Number

101. Noun - Plural

102. Noun - Plural

103. Noun - Plural

104. Body Part Plural

105. Verb - Base Form

106. Noun - Plural




Prince Ali (Aladdin)

Make way

For Prince !

Say: " !

It's Prince "

Hey clear the way in the ol'

Hey you! Let us through-

it'sa new

Oh come be the first on your block to

Make way!

Here he comes!

his

Bang the !

Ah! You're gonna

Prince -

this guy!

he -

, show some

Down

Ababwa



on one knee.

Now try your best to stay ,

Brush up your Sunday :

Then come and his I

Prince - ishe- Ababwa

Strong as regular definitely

He faced the !

A hundred with

Who sent those to their

Why- Prince !

He's got

Don't they look ?




he's got !

Fabulous

, | lovethe 21

When it comes to exotic type

Has he gotta

you!

It'saworld class

Prince

That physique!

- ishe-

Ababwa

?Weak at the

Well

on out in that square

To

your and prepare

and and

at Prince




There's no question that

Everything about the man just plain impresses...

He'sa He'sa

He's about to pull my

And | absolutely the way he

He's got

He's got the !

Lets the !
Andto them he charges

He's



He's got

, he'sgot

and

Proud to

for him-

They

to hiswhim-

him!

They're just lousy with

To

Prince

Prince

Heard your

was a sight

to

Ababwal

And that good

iswhy-

He got

With

up and dropped by!




galore

With his

and

A

and morel

With

, his

and

And

that

on

Make way!

For Prince

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

