Prince Ali (Aladdin)

1.	Male Name
2.	Random Word Or Expression
3.	Noun
4.	Adjective
5.	Noun
6.	Verb - Base Form
7.	Part Of Body
8.	Verb - Base Form
9.	Noun - Plural
10.	Noun - Plural
11.	Verb - Base Form
12.	Adjective
13.	Verb - Base Form
14.	Part Of Body
15.	Adjective
16.	Article Of Clothing
17.	Verb - Base Form
18.	Adjective
19.	Part Of Body
20.	Adjective
21.	Number
22.	Noun - Plural
23.	Adjective

24.	Noun - Plural
25.	Adjective
26.	Insult Or Term Of Endearment -Plural
27.	Body Part Plural
28.	Insult Or Term Of Endearment -Plural
29.	Insult Or Term Of Endearment -Plural
30.	Number
31.	Adjective
32.	Animal (Plural)
33.	Adjective
34.	Female Name
35.	Adjective
36.	Noun - Plural
37.	Number
38.	First Name Of A Person
39.	Body Part-Plural
40.	Noun - Plural
41.	Noun
42.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
43.	Noun
44.	Adjective
45.	Adjective
46.	Adjective
47.	Adjective
48.	Part Of Body

49.	Part Of Body
50.	Verb - Base Form
51.	Verb - Base Form
52.	Noun - Plural
53.	Verb - Base Form
54.	Verb - Base Form
55.	Verb - Base Form
56.	Male Name
57.	Adjective
58.	Never Or Always
59.	Adjective
60.	Never Or Always
61.	Adjective
62.	Something Ending In Er Like Winner Loser Whiner Ect
63.	Something Ending In Er Like Winner Loser Whiner Ect
64.	Something Ending In Er Like Winner Loser Whiner Ect
65.	Part Of Body
66.	Noun - Plural
67.	Love Or Hate
68.	Verb - Present Ends In S
69.	Number
70.	Adjective
71.	Adjective
72.	Animal (Plural)
73.	Noun - Plural

74.	Verb - Base Form
75.	Verb - Base Form
76.	Number
77.	Dollars Or Cents
78.	Adjective
79.	Noun - Plural
80.	Noun - Plural
81.	Noun - Plural
82.	Verb - Base Form
83.	Verb - Base Form
84.	Love Or Hate
85.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
86.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
87.	Adjective
88.	Insult Or Term Of Endearment
89.	Adjective
90.	Verb - Base Form
91.	Insult Or Term Of Endearment -Plural
92.	Verb Ending In Ed
93.	Number
94.	Animal (Plural)
95.	Animal (Plural)
96.	Animal (Plural)
97.	Animal (Plural)
98.	Adjective

99.	Noun
100.	Number
101.	Noun - Plural
102.	Noun - Plural
103.	Noun - Plural
104.	Body Part Plural
105.	Verb - Base Form
106.	Noun - Plural

Prince Ali (Aladdin)

Make way
For Prince male name!
Say: "random word or expression!
It's Prince Repeat Last male name !"
Hey clear the way in the ol'
Hey you! Let us through-
it's a Adjective new Noun
Oh come be the first on your block to verb - Base Form his !
Make way!
Here he comes!
Verb - Base Form Noun - Plural
Bang the Noun - Plural!
Ah! You're gonna this guy!
Prince Repeat Last male name - adjective he - Repeat Last male name Ababwa
Verb - Base Form , show some Part of Body :

Down

Now try your bes	t to stayAdject	ctive,				
Brush up your Su	ndayarticle of a	clothing ,				
Then come and _	Verb - Base Form	his	Adjective	Part of B	ody!	
Prince Repeat Last ma	le name =	Adjective	_ is he - Repeat L	ast male name	Ababwa	
Strong as	mber regular	Noun - Pl	ural defini	itely		
He faced the	Adjective	Noun - Plural	!			
A hundred	Adjective	insult or term of e	ndearment -plural	with	body part plural	!
Who sent those _	insult or term of ende	earment - <u>pl</u> ural	to their	insult or term	of endearment -plural	?
Why- Prince Repea	t Last male name					
He's got	ber <u>Adjec</u>	rtive	Animal (plural)			
Don't they look	Adjective	famala nor	ne 7			

on one knee.

Adjective	Noun - Plural	he's got	Number			
FabulousFirst Nan	ne of a Person	_, I love the _	body part-plural	?1		
When it comes to exc	otic type	Noun - Plural				
las he gotta <u>Not</u>	<u>ın</u>					
m Verb - Present end	s in ING YO	ou!				
's a world class	Noun					
rince Repeat Last male nan	ne -	Adjective 1	is he - Repeat Last m	nale name	Ababwa	
hat physique!	Adjective	<u>Adjective</u>	Adjective		Part of Body	_? Weak at the
Part of Body						
Vell Verb - Base For	m on out	in that square	e			
Verb - Base Form	_ your	oun - Plural	and prepare			
O Verb - Base Form	and	Verb - Base Form	and	Verb - Base Form	at Prir	ICC Repeat Last male n

There's no question that	male name	's	Adjective	never or always	Adjective	
never or always						
Everything about the man	just plain impr	esses				
He's asomething ending in El	R like winner loser wh	iner ect	He's a	something ending in ER lik	e winner loser whiner ect	a
something ending in ER like wing	ner loser whiner ect	!				
He's about to pull my	Part of Body	N	oun - Plural	_,		
And I absolutelyove o	r hate the v	way he _	Verb - Prese	ent ends in S !		
He's got	Adjective		Adjective	Animal (plural)	_	
He's got theNoun - Plural	!					
Lets Verb - Base Form	the Repeat Last N	Noun - Plural	!			
And to Verb - Base Form	them he cl	narges _	Number	dollars or cents	!	

!

e's got <u>Noun - Plural</u> , he's got <u>Noun - Plural</u> and <u>Noun - Plural</u>
roud to Verb - Base Form for him-
hey to his whim-
love or hate Verb - Present ends in ING him!
hey're just lousy with Verb - Present ends in ING
O Repeat Last male name
rince Repeat Last male name !
rince Repeat Last male name - Adjective he - Repeat Last male name Ababwa!
leard yourinsult or term of endearment was a sight Adjective to Verb - Base Form
and that good insult or term of endearment -plural is why-
le got up and dropped by!
Vith Number Animal (plural)
Animal (plural)

__! So Repeat Last Adjective

With h	is Animal (plura	anc	Animal (plural)				
A	<u>Adjective</u>	Noun	_ and more!				
With _	Number	Noun - P	Plural , his	Noun - Plural	and	Noun - Plural	
And _	body part plural	that	Verb - Base Form	on	Noun - Plural	!	
Make	way!						
For Pri	nce Reneat Last male n	ame					

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.

galore